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Haus 103 Wohnraum
Klche
Penthouse Schlafzimmer
Wohnung Nr. 07 Zimmer 1
Ankleide
Bad
Dusche/WC
HWR
Flur
Vorraum

Terrasse (£25% der Wohnflache innen)

Wohnflache gesamtt

Terrasse
73,1 gm

45,2 m2
22,7 m2
173 m2
18,3 m?
10,4 m?
8,2 m?
4,6 m?
1,7 m?
5,1 m?2
4,3 m?

34,5 m2

172,3 m2
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alle Flachen sind ca.-Angaben
Malistab A3: ca 1:100 / A4d: ca
1:140
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